SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Tiefenmessschieber Messschieber

[B31-1020]

Technische Daten:
Technische Daten:

Messbereich:
Ablesung:

Brickenlange:

Beschreibung:

¢ mit abgesetzter Schiene

03.02.2026

0-200 mm
0,02 mm

100 mm
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Statt: €52;80

€ 52,-

inkl. MwSt.
-2%
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